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ARTIC

ARTIC FAST

DORIAN

EMINENCE

EMINENCE FAST

EMINENCE EVO 

EMINENCE EVO FAST

PENTAGON 

PENTAGON FAST 

110 A 
110(155)x70 cm

130 A 
130(180)x90 cm

130 B 
130(180)(230)x90 cm

160 C 
160(210)(260)(310)x90 cm

160 A 
160(210)x90 cm

160 B 
160(210)(260)x90 cm

160 
160(260)x90 cm

130 
130(230)x90 cm

DIMENSIONS OVERVIEW

Dimensions in cm

FAST VERSIONS



ARTIC / ARTIC FAST EMINENCE EVO / EMINENCE EVO FAST

PENTAGON

DORIAN

EMINENCE / EMINENCE FAST

DORIAN EMINENCE / EMINENCE FAST

WOODEN LEGS

METAL LEGS

TYPES OF BASES



ARTIC CB4855-R 110 A / 130 A / 130 B / 160 A / 160 B / 160 C | ARTIC FAST CB4860-R 130 / 160

EMINENCE CB4724-R 110 A / 130 A / 130 B / 160 A / 160 B / 160 C | EMINENCE FAST CB4788-R 130 / 160

EMINENCE EVO CB4856-R 110 A / 130 A / 130 B / 160 A / 160 B / 160 C | EMINENCE EVO FAST CB4859-R 130/ 160

DORIAN CB4815-R 130 A / 130 B / 160 A / 160 B / 160 C

ARTIC

DORIAN

EMINENCE 

EMINENCE EVO 

METAL LEGS



EMINENCE CB4724-R 130 A / 130 B / 160 A / 160 B / 160 C | EMINENCE FAST CB4788-R 130 / 160

PENTAGON CB4797-R 130 A / 130 B / 160 A / 160 B / 160 C | PENTAGON FAST CB4800-R 130 / 160

DORIAN CB4815-R 130 A / 130 B / 160 A / 160 B / 160 C

EMINENCE 

PENTAGON 

DORIAN

WOODEN LEGS



FRAME FINISHES OVERVIEW

METAL WOOD

P38M P15 P16 P94 P95 P176 P19W P12 P94 P132 P176 P201

ARTIC

CB4855-R 110 A

CB4855-R 130 A

CB4855-R 130 B

CB4855-R 160 A

CB4855-R 160 B

CB4855-R 160 C

ARTIC FAST

CB4860-R 130

CB4860-R 160

DORIAN

CB4815-R 130 A

CB4815-R 130 B

CB4815-R 160 A

CB4815-R 160 B

CB4815-R 160 C

EMINENCE

CB4724-R 110 A

CB4724-R 130 A

CB4724-R 130 B

CB4724-R 160 A

CB4724-R 160 B

CB4724-R 160 C

EMINENCE FAST

CB4788-R 130

CB4788-R 160

EMINENCE EVO 

CB4856-R 110 A

CB4856-R 130 A

CB4856-R 130 B

CB4856-R 160 A

CB4856-R 160 B

CB4856-R 160 C

EMINENCE EVO FAST 

CB4859-R 130

CB4859-R 160

PENTAGON 

CB4797-R 130 A

CB4797-R 130 B

CB4797-R 160 A

CB4797-R 160 B

CB4797-R 160 C

PENTAGON FAST 

CB4800-R 130

CB4800-R 160



P38M P15 P16 P94

P95 P176

P19W

P176

P12

P94

P132 P201

MATT LAVA MATT BLACK MATT GREY MATT OPTIC 
WHITE

METALS

SATIN FINISHED 
STEEL

MATT TAUPE

WOOD 

NATURAL OAK

MATT TAUPE

SMOKE

MATT OPTIC 
WHITE

GRAPHITE WALNUT

FRAME FINISHES



MELAMINE FINISHES LAMINATE GLASS

P1CW P1DW P1EW P11E P13E P18W P47W P49W P50W P84W P94 GEW

ARTIC

CB4855-R 110 A

CB4855-R 130 A

CB4855-R 130 B

CB4855-R 160 A

CB4855-R 160 B

CB4855-R 160 C

DORIAN

CB4815-R 130 A

CB4815-R 130 B

CB4815-R 160 A

CB4815-R 160 B

CB4815-R 160 C

EMINENCE

CB4724-R 110 A

CB4724-R 130 A

CB4724-R 130 B

CB4724-R 160 A

CB4724-R 160 B

CB4724-R 160 C

EMINENCE EVO 

CB4856-R 110 A

CB4856-R 130 A

CB4856-R 130 B

CB4856-R 160 A

CB4856-R 160 B

CB4856-R 160 C

PENTAGON 

CB4797-R 130 A

CB4797-R 130 B

CB4797-R 160 A

CB4797-R 160 B

CB4797-R 160 C

TOP FINISHES OVERVIEW



CERAMIC

P1C P5C P6C P17C P24C P25C P133 P166 P321

ARTIC

CB4855-R 110 A

CB4855-R 130 A

CB4855-R 130 B

CB4855-R 160 A

CB4855-R 160 B

CB4855-R 160 C

ARTIC FAST

CB4860-R 130

CB4860-R 160

DORIAN

CB4815-R 130 A

CB4815-R 130 B

CB4815-R 160 A

CB4815-R 160 B

CB4815-R 160 C

EMINENCE

CB4724-R 110 A

CB4724-R 130 A

CB4724-R 130 B

CB4724-R 160 A

CB4724-R 160 B

CB4724-R 160 C

EMINENCE FAST

CB4788-R 130

CB4788-R 160

EMINENCE EVO 

CB4856-R 110 A

CB4856-R 130 A

CB4856-R 130 B

CB4856-R 160 A

CB4856-R 160 B

CB4856-R 160 C

EMINENCE EVO FAST 

CB4859-R 130

CB4859-R 160

PENTAGON 

CB4797-R 130 A

CB4797-R 130 B

CB4797-R 160 A

CB4797-R 160 B

CB4797-R 160 C

PENTAGON FAST 

CB4800-R 130

CB4800-R 160



P49W P50WP47W P84W

P1CW P1DW

P18W

P1EW P11E P13E

P1C

P321

P5C P6C P17C

P25C P133 P166

P24C

P94 GEW

NATURAL OAK OXIDE BRONZETOBACCO OAK PIASENTINA STONE

MATERA VESUVIO

BETON GREY

SASSI VULCANO CLAY

CEMENT

LEAD GREY

SALT WHITE OXIDE BLACK WHITE ALPI MARBLE

TERRA DI POMPEI STONE GREY NOUGAT

ARENARIA

MATT OPTIC 
WHITE

EXTRACLEAR

MELAMINE FINISHES – THERMAL STRUCTURED SURFACES

CERAMIC

LAMINATED CERAMIC-GLASS

LAMINATED FINISHES

TOP FINISHES

GLASS OPTIONS
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